

Court No. - 32

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 17447 of 2014

Petitioner :- Gabbar Singh And Another

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 7 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ratnakar Upadhayay,Radha Kant
Ojha

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,C.K. Rai,K.K. Tiwari

Hon'ble Vivek Chaudhary,J.

On request of learned counsel for petitioner, list this case after
three weeks.

.

[Vivek Chaudhary J.]

Order Date :- 16.3.2023

-Amit K-