

Court No. - 7

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 17447 of 2014

Petitioner :- Gabbar Singh And Another

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 7 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Radha Kant Ojha,Ratnakar Upadhayay

Counsel for Respondent :- C.K. Rai,K.K. Tiwari

Hon'ble Vikram D. Chauhan,J.

1. By order dated 26.3.2014 notices were issued to the private respondents.
2. Office is directed to submit service report on the next date.
3. Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks time to file rejoinder affidavit.
4. List this case after three weeks.

Order Date :- 10.4.2025

VMA